
Date Day Events/ Tentative dates for tests & Exams Holidays
5/29/2025 Thursday School - Reopen

5/30/2025 Friday Pre - Bridge  Course Test

6/2/2025 Monday Students Election - Nominations By The Teachers

6/3/2025 Tuesday Remedial Teaching + Compaign

6/5/2025 Thursday World Environment Day / Election - Polling + Voting 

6/6/2025 Friday Election - Counting + Result

6/7/2025 Saturday Bakrid Holiday

6/12/2025 Thursday Post - Bridge Course Test/ World Child Labour Against Day

6/16/2025 Monday Academic  Commence 

6/21/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 1 [ I  -  V  Grade ] / International Yoga Day

6/26/2025 Thursday Birthday Of Bankima Chandra Chatterjee

6/28/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 1 [VI  - IX  Grade]

7/1/2025 Tuesday National Doctors Day

7/3/2025 Thursday Monthly Assesment Test - 1  Commence

7/6/2025 Sunday Moharram Holiday

7/11/2025 Friday World Population Day

7/19/2025 Saturday  Club Activity - 2 [ I  - V Grade  ]
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7/26/2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas  +  Club Activity - 2 [  VI - IX  Grade]

8/1/2025 Friday Periodic Assesment - 1 Commence

8/8/2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha Holiday

8/9/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

8/15/2025 Friday Independence Day

8/16/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami 

8/23/2025 Saturday Parent - Teacher  Meeting

8/26/2025 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vratha Holiday

8/27/2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday

9/1/2025 Monday Monthly Assesment Test - 2 Commence

9/5/2025 Friday Teacher's Day + Id- Milad + Onam Holiday

9/14/2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas

9/16/2025 Tuesday World Ozone Day

9/17/2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Jayanathi

9/21/2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya

9/22/2025 Monday Term - 1 Exams Commence

9/28/2025 Sunday Birthday Of Bhagath Singh

10/1/2025 Wednesday Ayudh Pooja Holiday

10/2/2025 Thursday Vijaya Dashami + Lal Bahadur Shasthri & Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday

10/3/2025 Friday Dasara Vacation



10/7/2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi Holiday

10/18/2025 Saturday Parent - Teacher  Meeting

10/20/2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi Holiday

10/21/2025 Tuesday Deepavali Holiday

10/22/2025 Wednesday Bali Padyami Holiday

10/23/2025 Thursday Birthday Of Kittur Rani Chennamma

10/31/2025 Friday Birthday Of  Sardar Vallabhai Patel

11/1/2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava

11/5/2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanthi 

11/7/2025 Friday Birthday Of  C V Raman

11/8/2025 Saturday Kanakadasara Jayanthi Holiday

11/14/2025 Friday Children's Day

11/15/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 3  [ I  -  V Grade  ]

11/19/2025 Wednesday Birthday OF Jhansi Rani Lakshmi Bai

11/22/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 3  [ VI  -  IX Grade ]

11/27/2025 Thursday Monthly Assessment Test - 3 Commence

12/1/2025 Monday World AIDS Day

12/13/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 4 [ I  - V Grade ]

12/20/2025 Saturday Club Activity - 4 [  VI  - IX Grade ]

5/22/2025 Monday National Mathematics Day



12/23/2025 Tuesday National Farmer's Day

12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday

12/29/2025 Monday Monthly Assessment  Test  - 4 Commence + Birthday Of  Kuvempu

1/1/2026 Thursday Global Family Day

1/12/2026 Monday Birthday Of Vivekananda  Jayanthi 

1/14/2026 Wednesday Makara Sankrathi Holiday

1/15/2026 Thursday Periodic Assessment  - 2  Commence

1/23/2026 Friday Subhash Chandra  Bose Jayanthi 

1/26/2026 Monday Republic Day

1/31/2026 Saturday  Parent -  Teacher  Meeting

2/11/2026 Wednesday Birthday  Of Thomas Alva Edison

2/13/2026 Friday Birthday  Of Sarojini Naidu 

2/15/2026 Sunday Mahashivarathri Holiday

2/21/2026 Saturday World Mother Tongue Day

2/28/2026 Saturday National Science Day

3/7/2026 Saturday World Women's Day

3/12/2026 Thursday Dandi Satyagraha

3/14/2026 Saturday Birthday Of Albert Einstein

3/16/2026 Monday Term - 2 Exams Commence

3/21/2026 Saturday World Forest Day



3/27/2026 Friday Ramanavami

3/31/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi Holiday

4/2/2026 Thursday Hanuman Jayanthi

4/3/2026 Friday Good- Friday Holiday

4/14/2026 Tuesday Dr. B. R Ambedkar Jayanthi
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